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A popular coffee house was that of Alois Hanisch, which was
located at the old Fleischmarkt until 1824, known for its
“witty discussions.” On October 28, 1824, Hanisch moved to
Himmelpfortgasse No. 965 (now No. 6), where it became
known for its coffeehouse sign. Around 1827, he had the
door beams adorned with two life-sized figures by historical
painter Erasmus Engerth, one of whom supposedly
depicted the first coffee brewer, Kolschitzky, likely based on
an original owned by the Coffee Brewers’ Guild. In 1840, the
coffee house was taken over by Mr. Kasimir, and later,
around 1849, by Mr. Anton Sagorz, who remodeled and
improved it. The coffee house became known as Café
Herzog, and from 1891 onward as Café Frauenhuber,
maintaining its reputation to this day. The building housing
Café Frauenhuber has existed since 1746, as evidenced by
an engraving by Salomon Kleiner from that time (the original
is displayed at Café Frauenhuber). It has been mentioned as
a coffeehouse since 1824 and was fully renovated in 2000.
We hope to have preserved a traditional Viennese
coffeehouse in its authentic style.
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CLAaSSIC COFFEES

Small Espresso or
Small Espresso with Milk

Large Espresso or
Large Espresso with Milk

Viennese Melange’

Extended espresso with hot milk
and milk foam

Extended Coffee
black or with milk

Cappuccino ©

Espresso with hot milk and milk
foam

Latte Macchiato ©

Espresso with plenty of milk and
milk foam

Grandma’s Mug Coffee

Extended espresso with lots of
milk and whipped cream

Einspanner ©

Double espresso with whipped
cream

Schokoccino ¢

A delicious combination of fine
hot chocolate and cappuccino,
served with whipped cream

All prices are in euros, including all taxes, excluding tips.

4,50

6,90

6,90

6,90

6,90

7,20

6,90

7,20

7,20



Qur Trapicional COFFEES

Biedermeier © 9,50
Double espresso with whipped

cream

Mozart Kaffee © 9,50

Double espresso with Mozart
liqueur and whipped cream

Maria Theresia ¢ 9,50
Double espresso with apricot
liqueur and whipped cream

Fiaker © 9,50
Double espresso with rum and
whipped cream

Irish Coffee @ 9,50
Double espresso with Irish
whiskey and whipped cream

Baileys Latte ¢ 9,50
Small espresso with plenty of
milk foam and Baileys

Latte mit Eierlikor ©© 9,50

Small espresso with plenty of
milk foam and egg liqueur

Advokat ©¢ 9,50
Double espresso with 4 cl egg
liqueur and whipped cream

All prices are in euros, including all taxes, excluding tips.



CHOCOLACLE SPECIALLIES

Hot Chocolatée™’
with whipped cream

Viennese Chocolatée™®
With rum and whipped cream

"Frauenhuber" Chocolate ¢
With Cointreau and whipped

cream

Amaretto Chocolate ¢

With Amaretto and whipped
cream

HOL BEVErdGES

Hot Lemonade
Hot water with fresh
lemon juice

Mulled Wine

Red wine with sugar, cinnamon,
and cloves

Grog
Hot water with rum and sugar

7,20

9,560

9,50

9,50

4,60

6,90

4,60

All prices are in euros, including all taxes, excluding tips.
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Tea Specialties 7,20
by Julius Meinl

Bio Rooibos Classic Apfelstrudel
Koffeinfrei - Sudafrika

Darjeeling Himalaya
Schwarzer Tee - Muskatnote - blumig -
Indien

Assam TGBOP
Schwarztee - Mischung - kraftig -
vollmundig - Assam

Bio Earl Grey
Schwarzer Tee - Bergamotte - Aroma -
Ceylon - China

Japan Chun Mee Griintee
Duftiger Gruntee - Japan

Waldfriichte Cocktail

Hagebutte - Hibiskus - Apfel -
Holunderbeeren - Brombeerblatter -
fruchtige Aromen

Kamille - Krautertee
Krautertee - Kamillenbliten - mild

Pfefferminze
Krautertee - Pfefferminze - frisch

Bergkrauter Tee
Erlesene Krautertee Mischung

Ingwer-Zitronengras Tee
Ingwertee - Zitronengras - frisch
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All prices are in euros, including all taxes, excluding tips.



Warme DESSErLS -
dUS EIGENEr ErZEUGUNG

Kaiserschmarrn “.cco

With plum compote and
applesauce

Warm Chocolate Hazelnut

Cake (A.C.F.G.H)

With chocolate sauce and whipped

cream

Pancakes nea

two pieces

Curd
Apricot jam
Chocolate & Whipped Cream

Yeast Bungcco
with Vanilla Sauce

(A.C.G.0)

Warm Apple- or
Curdstrudel

+ vanilla sauce
+ whipped cream

14,50

11,50

9,80
8,90
9,80

13,80

7,10

4,00
1,20

All prices are in euros, including all taxes, excluding tips.



lfuwwv\ao{&

VIENNESE PASLIIES

Curd Strudel ®c¢®
Apple Strudel (AcG)
Pum Strudel (ACG)
Sachercake *¢F¢

House Cake “cf6)
Esterhazy Cake  ®c¢F6

Raspberry-Yogurt
Cake (A.C.F.G.)

Marzipan Coffee Cream
Cake with Pistachios “¢%

Plum Compote
Portion

Cranberries
Portion

Whipped Cre&m

eine Portion

Vanilla Sauce®

7,10

7,10

7,10

7,50

7,50

7,50

7,50

7,50

3,90

3,90

1,20

4,00

All prices are in euros, including all taxes, excluding tips.



FPUCHGSAFLE & HAUSGEMACHEGES

Raspberry Lemonade 0,5 [ 6,90
Made from raspberries and lemon

juice

Limesoda 0,5 | 6,90
Lime juice, lime slices, and brown

sugar

Homemade Iced Tea 0,4 | 6,90
Fruit tea with mango purée

Fresh Apricot 0,5 | 6,90
Apricot juice, soda, lemon juice, and
mint

Fresh Blackcurrant 0,5 | 6,90

Blackcurrant juice, soda, lime slices,
and mint

Fresh Mango 0,5 | 6,90
Mango juice, soda, lime juice, lime
slices, and mint

Apfel Juice

Apple juice 0,25 L 5,00
Sparkling Apple juice 0,25 L 4,50
Sparkling Apple juice 0,5 | 6,90

Freshly squeezed orange juice

1/81 3,50
1/4 | 6,90
Blackcurrant juice 0,2 | 5,00
Apricot juice 0,2 | 5,00
Mango juice 0,2 | 5,00

All prices are in euros, including all taxes, excluding tips.



SOFCDrINKS

Coca-Cola 0,33 | 5,80
Coca-Cola Zero 0,33 | 5,80
Almdudler 0,33 | 5,80
Frucade 0,33 | 5,80
Bitterlemon 0,2 | 5,80
Tonic 0,2 | 5,80

Water & S0Dds

Mineral Water 0,33 | 5,50
still | sparkling

Soda Lemon | Elderflower 0,51 5,90

youth drink
Soda Water 0,5 | 4,50
Water 0,5 | 2,00

Service Charge

All prices are in euros, including all taxes, excluding tips.
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Gosser Marzen
0,21

0,331

0,41

Gosser Stiftsbrau ®
Bottle 0,5 |

Gosser Natur Gold *
Bottle 0,5 | (alkoholfrei)

Gosser Natur Radler
Bottle 0,5 |

EdelweiB Hefetriib *
Bottle 0,5 |

4,30
5,30
5,90

6,90

6,90

6,90

6,90

WINE & SPArKLING WINE

Heuriger® 1/8 1

Blaufrankischer ©’ 1/8 |

Rosé®© 1/8|

G’spritzer© 1/81
weil3 oder rot

Prosecco® 0,11

Schlumberger Sparkling

Klassik Brut ©’
0,21
0,75

A

4,50

4,50

4,50

5,80

6,90

14,90
48,00

All prices are in euros, including all taxes, excluding tips.



BOGLLED WINE

Griiner Veltliner DAC ©’
Weinkellerei Pittner, Drasenhofen
1/81

0,751

Gelber Muskateller ©’
Weinkellerei Pittner, Drasenhofen
1/81

0,75

Riesling ©’

Weinkellerei Pittner, Drasenhofen
1/81

0,751

Blauer Zweigelt ©’
Weinkellerei Pittner, Drasenhofen
1/81

0,751

APETICIF

Aperol Sprizz ©) 1/4 |
Prosecco, Soda and Aperol

Campari Soda
4 cl Campari and Soda

Campari Orange
4 cl Campari and 0,125 L frisch
gepresstem Orangensaft

Gin Tonic
4 cl Gin and Tonic Water

6,50
36,60

6,50
36,60

6,50
36,60

6,50

36,60

9,80

8,80

9,80

13,00

All prices are in euros, including all taxes, excluding tips.



SPITICUOSEN & LIKOTE

Wachauer Obstbrande 4 cl
Marillie

Williamsbirne

Obstler

Averna Sour
4 cl Averna mit frischem Zitronensaft

Cognac “Hennesy” 4 cl
Whiskey “Black Label” ©’5 cl

Marillenlikor 2 cl
aus der Wachau

Mozartlikér © 2 cl
Eierlikér €2 cl
Amaretto 4 cl
Absolut Vodka 4 cl
Martini bianco© 5 cl
Underberg 2 cl
Sherry © 5 cl

Gin 4cl

8,50

5,90

9,80

9,50

4,90

All prices are in euros, including all taxes, excluding tips.



ALLERGENINFORMATION

gemal Codex-Empfehlungen:

A | glutenhaltiges Getreide
B | Krebstiere

C|Ei

D | Fisch

E | Erdnuss

F | Soja

G | Milch oder Laktose
H | Schalenfrichte

L | Sellerie

M | Senf

N | Sesam

O | Sulfite

P | Lupinen

R | Weichtiere

Wichtige Info zu Allergenen:

Trotz sorgfaltiger Herstellung unserer Gerichte
kénnen neben den gekennzeichneten Zutaten
auch Spuren

anderer Stoffe enthalten sein, die im
Produktionsprozess der Kuche verwendet
werden.

Bankomat Visakarte Masterkarte Blue Code Bargeld
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